STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION
ADDENDUM NO. 1
FOR
AHUKINI ROAD RESURFACING
VICINITY OF KAPULE HIGHWAY
PROJECT NO. 570A-01-15M
DISTRICT OF LIHUE
ISLAND OF KAUAI
2016
A. PRE-BID MEETING
Attached are the "Minutes of the Pre-Bid Meeting" and Pre-Bid Meeting
Attendance Sheet for your information.
Please acknowledge receipt of this Addendum No. 1 by recording the date of its receipt in
the space provided on page P-4 of the Proposal.
5701-01-15M
-1-
Addendum No. 1
12/15/15
PROJECT.:
PROJECT NO.
LOCATION:
DATE&TIME:
MINUTES OF THE PRE-BID MEETING
Ahukini Road Resurfacing
Vicinity of Kapule Highway
District of Lihue, Island of Kauai
570A-01-15M
1720 Haleukana Street
Lihue, Kauai, Hawaii
December 15, 2015 at 10:00 A.M.
IN ATTENDANCE: Fred Reyes
Bernie Vargas
Keith Perry
HDOT-HWY-K
HDOT-HWY-K
GRACE PACIFIC LLC.
The meeting started at 10:00 A.M. Project Engineer Bernie Vargas began the meeting
with introducing the participants from HDOT and a brief overview of the background and
scope of work.
With no further questions or comments, the pre-bid meeting was adjourned at 10:15 A.M.
..
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE LIST
PROJECT: 570A-OH5M, AHUKINI ROAD RESURFACING.VICINITY OF KAPULE HIGHWAY
DATE: Dec. 15, 2015 TIME: 10:00 AM LOCATION: 1720 HALEUKANA STREET, LIHUE, KAUAI, HAWAII 96766
CALLED BY: DONALD SMITH
PLEASE PRINT
PARTICIPANT COMPANY I ORGANIZATION ADDRESS (Including City and Zip Code) EMAIL (Print legibly) PHONE/FAX NUMBERS
1 !>e:~/e:- ~6.A-f /I O{JT - /<- /920 /(rf-t€l(tctfl'/"1- .5T. ~/.,VF C?u ?'( t; ~1'€. ?· ~.S" Q /{lr/N,f?/; t;t)I} Zc((-J,D// !w/-J'Off'
2 Fn~d K~v~.r ' 1/1-0 HCl((\u~a~ai 'J+ L.1,hV\t' Ft-r 9~7C:? f 10d , ff:'f e<J Gl),°' \Nl\.1
1 t. 0 10V f.l .J) u T- k {\ v\ l\) f.i.w\rf" iZ..q l-Jo1-7(1-L\\~ ?JO\
3~~f~
I J
6"3"'\#2""L ~~~(__ \ (Z)CD(l) Qv..~ ~ Gu=f l£, /ff'. K...~-- C. C~'?A.C..\.~c:._. C..<>""'-'~
l ( l
4
5
6
7
8
9
, /
10
11
12